
Weekly YTD
PTAB Projections for W/E 9/14 872,949 8,481,926
Field Department Projections for W/E 9/21 872,652 9,354,578

WEEK
ENDING WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD* WEEK YTD*

22-Jun
29-Jun
6-Jul 2,289            2,289            41,249          41,249          27,192          27,192          8,716            8,716            28,711          28,711          

13-Jul 167,832       170,121       19,710          19,710          49,189          49,189            163,743       204,992       133,236       133,236       217,285       244,477       252,991       261,680       343,310       372,020       
20-Jul 528,175       698,296       202,916       222,626       392,621        441,811          508,045       713,037       465,973       599,209       517,648       762,125       678,892       940,593       660,064       1,032,105    
27-Jul 884,599       1,582,895    526,332       748,958       674,730        1,116,541      759,231       1,472,267    691,096       1,290,305    590,068       1,352,193    1,005,504    1,946,102    844,215       1,876,319    
3-Aug 1,004,503    2,587,398    712,546       1,461,504    774,905        1,891,431      837,489       2,309,754    853,707       2,144,019    723,335       2,075,528    1,094,276    3,040,378    994,444       2,870,764    
10-Aug 990,985       3,578,382    923,390       2,384,894    822,498        2,713,928      819,620       3,129,374    931,772       3,075,803    876,986       2,952,514    1,085,622    4,125,983    1,033,263    3,904,025    
17-Aug 1,035,116    4,613,497    1,049,182    3,434,076    780,280        3,494,208      848,078       3,977,452    970,233       4,046,028    1,024,308    3,976,822    1,149,037    5,274,983    1,051,151    4,955,175    
24-Aug 1,044,185    5,657,684    954,217       4,388,293    853,266        4,347,474      923,194       4,900,645    1,014,777    5,060,806    1,083,859    5,060,681    1,142,454    6,417,228    961,254       5,916,454    
31-Aug 1,012,795    6,670,479    1,054,129    5,442,422    875,757        5,223,231      920,616       5,821,261    1,032,133    6,092,967    1,054,056    6,114,737    1,153,592    7,571,084    877,783       6,794,238    
7-Sep 938,497       7,608,977    1,007,433    6,449,855    908,474        6,131,635      860,937       6,682,199    1,002,786    7,095,764    1,010,404    7,125,141    1,118,626    8,689,709    846,111       7,640,350    
14-Sep 979,463       7,429,318    906,348        7,037,983      802,999       7,485,198    951,873       8,047,637    993,229       8,118,370    1,103,913    9,793,622    840,920       8,481,025    
21-Sep 978,232       8,407,550    927,050        7,965,031      767,081       8,252,279    953,951       9,001,588    996,061       9,114,431    986,447       10,780,069  738,242       9,219,301    
28-Sep 965,757       9,373,307    588,764        8,553,795      784,185       9,036,476    914,181       9,915,769    883,625       9,998,056    848,294       11,628,363  643,205       9,862,506    
5-Oct 880,796       10,254,103  717,361        9,271,157      740,999       9,777,475    751,420       10,667,190  769,019       10,767,075  434,319       12,062,687  443,505       10,306,005  

12-Oct 880,035       11,134,138  570,619        9,841,776      520,872 10,298,347  474,393       11,141,583  276,113       11,043,188  --- --- --- ---
19-Oct 747,063       11,881,200  399,725        10,241,501    312,920       10,611,275  127,343       11,268,926  --- --- --- --- --- ---
26-Oct 555,632       12,436,832  --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2-Nov 254,791       12,691,622  --- --- --- --- --- --- 139,791 11,182,979  213,618       12,276,305  157,548 10,463,553  
9-Nov 46,835          12,738,458  --- --- --- --- 38,726          11,307,652  

16-Nov 245,897        10,487,398 --- ---
23-Nov 149,247       10,760,522  
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